
Music At BJU Performance Calendar Fall Semester 2024–25 
 

Date Day Time Location Recital / Concert 
Sept. 11 Wed 1:00 pm FA 224 Greg Harrington Career Talk 
Sept. 11 Wed 4:00 pm WMC Greg Harrington Masterclass 
Sept. 12 Thu 7:30 pm FMA CO&D Series: Emerald Strings with Greg Harrington  
Sept. 20 Fri 5:30 pm WMC Esther Waite Faculty Flute Recital 
Sept. 26 Thu 4:00 pm WMC Division of Music Recital Hour & Picnic 
Sept. 27 Fri 7:00 pm RA Guest Artist Daniel Minnick Organ Concert 
Oct. 4 Fri 6:00 pm Gazebo Symphonic Wind Band 
Oct. 12 Sat 2:00 pm RA Homecoming Concert: Wind Band/Chorale/BJUSO/Alumni 
Oct. 12 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Rivertree Singers Ensemble in Residence 
Oct. 14 Mon 5:30 pm WMC String Orchestra 
Oct. 17 Thu 7:00 pm RA BJUSO: Concerto Showcase 
Oct. 24 Thu 4:00 pm WMC Division of Music Recital Hour 
Oct. 24 Thu 7:00 pm WMC Brandon Ironside Faculty String Recital 
Oct. 25 Fri 5:30 pm SH Fall Brass Recital: Tr/H/TBone/Tu-Euph Choirs 
Oct. 26 Sat 1:00 pm SH Yuriy Leonovich Faculty Cello Recital 
Oct. 26 Sat 3:00 pm WMC Anwyn Ashley Senior Piano Recital 
Oct. 26 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Megan Stapleton/Isaac Green Faculty Voice & Guitar 
Oct. 29 Tue 7:30 pm FMA CO&D SERIES: The Queen’s Six 
Oct. 30  Wed 5:30 pm WMC Woodwind Ensembles Recital 
Nov. 1 Fri 7:00 pm WMC Concert Choir 
Nov. 5 Tue 7:00 pm RA HS Festival Kaleidoscope Concert: BJUSO & U Singers 
Nov. 6 Wed 6:30 pm RA HS Festival Honors Recital 
Nov. 7 Thurs 11:00 am RA HS Festival Honors Recital 
Nov. 7 Thurs 7:00 pm RA HS Festival Final Concert 
Nov. 9 Sat 12:00 pm FA 224 Abigail McKee Minor Piano Recital 
Nov. 9 Sat 2:00 pm FA 119 Sophia Tzitzikas Junior Piano Recital 
Nov. 13  Wed 5:30 pm SH University Singers 
Nov. 15 Fri 6 & 7:30 pm WMC University Chorale 
Nov. 16 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Kate Kicher, Jon Freeman Violin & Trumpet Senior Recital 
Nov. 16 Sat 5:00 pm WMC Joshua Watts Composition Recital 
Nov. 18 Mon 10:00 AM RA CO&D SERIES: Cyrano (smart perf.) 
Nov. 18 Mon 5:30 pm SH String Orchestra 
Nov. 19 Tue 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: Cyrano de Bergerac 
Nov. 20 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Leah Najimy Senior Voice Recital 
Nov. 20 Wed 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: Cyrano de Bergerac 
Nov. 21 Thu 11:00 am FMA Thanksgiving Praise Service: Concert Choir & BJUSO 
Nov. 21 Thu 7:30 pm RA Concert, Opera & Drama Series: Cyrano de Bergerac 
Dec. 4 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Rebecca Ong Senior Piano Recital 
Dec. 6 Fri 6:30 pm RA U-Singers: Lighting Ceremony 
Dec. 6 Fri 7:30 pm RA Symphonic Wind Band, Lyric Choir, GY Chorale, BJES Choir 
Dec. 7 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Kara Seymour Senior Voice Recital 
Dec. 7 Sat 2 & 4 pm WMC String Chamber Recitals 
Dec. 7 Sat 7:00 pm WMC Musical Theatre Workshop Performance 
Dec. 11 Wed 5:30 pm WMC Lyric Choir 
Dec. 12,13 Th, F 7:30 pm RA CO&D SERIES: Handel’s Messiah 
Dec. 14 Sat 1:00 pm WMC Jonathan Redlinger Senior Euphonium Recital 
Dec. 14 Sat 7:00pm SH Handbell Choir Christmas Concert 
Dec. 17 Tue 5:30 pm WMC Student Composition Recital 
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